currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 12/15/23
FLB24_R01
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:

•	 Steel
•	 Powder Coat Paint Finish
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: FLB-24–BLT
CATALOG #
This is a 24" Floodlight bracket that accommodates a 2 3/8" knuckle
mount. The bracket then attaches to the side of a pole using the
specified drill pattern
SHIPPING PACKAGE CONTENTS
Qty Description
1 24" FLB Bracket
1 End Cap
2 1/2-13 Screw
2 1/2 Split Washer
2 1/2-13 Nut
EPA .6ft2
Weight 16 lbs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
–
Series Color
FLB-24 24" Floodlight Bracket for Pole BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
CC Custom Color
currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 12/15/23
FLB24_R01
FLB24 -24" Floodlight Bracket for Pole
MOUNTING ACCESSORY
MORE  IM AGES
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #: